
Material: Polyester 
Backing: Washable 
Non-Slip Base: Yes 

Origin: ThailandAff l e Luxury
Fraser
Machine Washable Rugs

Available Now 

Case Pack 
SET2        Flats, 5sets in a case pack 

30” x 48”  Flats, 10 pcs in a case pack 
22” x 70”  Flats, 10 pcs in a case pack

Size

3,820 $31,820.00

22" x 70"

30" x 48"

      SET2
20"x30", 27"x45"

TTootaltal

800

1520

1500

$7.25

$7.25

$10.00

$5,800.00

$11,020.00

$15,000.00

Qty Price Total

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA

FRA2707 NAVY

Pet & Family 
Friendly

Easy Care!
Just Throw in 
the Washer

Perfect for 
High Traffic 

Areas



Aff l e Luxury
Fraser
Machine Washable Rugs

Case Pack 
SET2A- 2 pieces of 20" x 60"- Flats, 5sets in a case pack 

30” x 48”- Flats, 10 pcs in a case pack 

Size

816 $9,788.00

30"x48" 

SET2A

TTootaltal

332

484

$7.25

$15.25

$2,407.00

$7,381.00

Qty Price Total

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA

Available Now

FRA2003 BLACK 30"x48" 

Material: Polyester 
Backing: Washable 
Non-Slip Base: Yes 

Origin: Vietnam

Pet & Family 
Friendly

Easy Care!
Just Throw in 
the Washer

Perfect for 
High Traffic 

Areas

pyendreddy
Cross-Out




