

Fraser Machine Washable Rugs











Easy Care!
Just Throw in
the Washer

Perfect for High Traffic Areas

Pet & Family Friendly



Case Pack
SET2 Flats, 5sets in a case pack
30" x 48" Flats, 10 pcs in a case pack
22" x 70" Flats, 10 pcs in a case pack

Size	Qty	Price	Total
22" x 70"	800	\$7.25	\$5,800.00
30" x 48"	1520	\$7.25	\$11,020.00
SET2 20"x30", 27"x45"	1500	\$10.00	\$15,000.00
Total	3,820		\$31,820.00

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA



FRA2003 BLACK 30"x48"



Easy Care! Just Throw in the Washer











Case Pack SET2A- 2 pieces of 20" x 60"- Flats, 5sets in a case pack **30" x 48"-** Flats, 10 pcs in a case pack

Size	Qty	Price	Total
30"x48"	332	\$7.25	\$2,407.00
SET2A	484	\$15.25	\$7,381.00
Total	816		\$9,788.00

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA